SOUTHERN

METROPOLITAN Sorrento Community Cemetery

CEMETERIES TRUST

Fees List (1 July 2025 - 30 June 2026)

Honouring and celebrating life

Burial/Interment Services

Burial/interment Refer to the SMCT Standard Fees
Other burial/ Price
interment services ] ] )
Ledger removal and replacement for burial or interment/removal of cremated remains $1.730°
- additional fees may apply if removal requires an external mason '
Removal of concrete/quartz top $275°
Grave preparation - extra length or width $395°
- coffin/casket exceeds 2,200mm length and/or 720mm width
Plaque and granite
Installation of an externally supplied plague and/or granite $335°
Cremation Memorials
Size (inmm)  Location  Memorialisation Total
Cremation memorial type
Casuarina Memorial Wall A Single wall niche R .
- holds full amount of cremated remains $2825 $365 $3,190
Section 3 - niche pair
- two single niches sold as a pair; $5,650 $730° $6,380°
holds full amount of cremated remains
Cenotaph Wall Token wall . N
- does not hold cremated remains 138 x98 $825 $250 $1.075
Moonah Memorial Garden  Single shrub position
Standard plague on granite desk 149 x 111 $2.170 $585° $2,755"

- includes up to five lines of inscription

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Size (in mm) Price
Other cremation memorial
services
Interment of cremated remains $545°
Plaque and granite
Casuarina Memorial Wall Spandard plague ' ' o 175 x 175 $365°
- includes up to seven lines of inscription
Moonah Memorial Garden S;andard plague on gramte ‘desk. ' 149 x 111 $645°
- includes up to five lines of inscription
Emblem A variety of options available $155°
Inscription Additional inscription (per line) $95°
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